
BEAUTY

HAIRDRESSING

Brow shape
Brow or lash tint
Brow tint with shape & wax
Lip, chin or ear wax
Underarm
Arm
Half leg
3/4 leg
Full leg
Bikini standard
Bikini low rise
Bikini G-string
XXX

$25
$25
$35
$20
$30
$35
$40
$45
$50
$30
$40
$50
$60

SPA FOR LITTLE ONES (6-12 YEARS)

TINTING & WAXING

Mini mani

Mini pedi

$55

$55
Nail shaping and polish application

Nail shaping and polish application

Ladies design cut & design finish
Ladies style cut & dry
Ladies long ends straight cut & dry
No layers. Variable rate pending length
Fringe trim
Children cut (under 12 years)
Teenager cut (12-17 years)
Men’s cut & style
Men’s buzzer/clipper cut

CUTTING
$115

$95
$70-$90

$15
$40
$55
$55
$30



HAIRDRESSING

Short hair blow wave
Medium/long hair blow wave
Extra long hair blow wave
Straightening wash & dry - short length
Straightening wash & dry - medium length
Straightening wash & dry - long length
Straightening wash & dry - extra long length
Curl wash & dry - short length
Curl wash & dry - medium length
Curl wash & dry - long length
Curl wash & dry - extra long length

$79
$99

$119
$80
$90

$110
$120

$85
$95

$110
$120

COLOUR

BLOW WAVES & STYLING

Balayage/Ombré

Hairline/Partline tint

Tint root

Scalp bleach

Scalp bleach

Half head foils

3/4 Head foils

Full head foils

Tint root

Tint or demi roots to ends

Men’s colour reshade

Foils (half a dozen)
Foils (dozen)

Toner
Toner extra long

$80

$115

$170

$215

$155

$180

$60

$65
$95

$70
$90

Short - $250 | Medium - $320 | Long - $450

Tbar & hairline only

Full, up to 3cm regrowth

Up to 3cm regrowth

With balance of colour bands

Short - $230 | Medium/Long - $250

Short/Medium/Long - $280 | Extra long - $300

Short - $250 | Medium - $300 | Long - $350

Full, over 3cm regrowth

Refresh, long hair (past shoulder)


