

#### **BEAUTY**

#### **TINTING & WAXING**

Brow shape	\$25
Brow or lash tint	\$25
Brow tint with shape & wax	\$35
Lip, chin or ear wax	\$20
Underarm	\$30
Arm	\$35
Half leg	\$40
3/4 leg	\$45
Full leg	\$50
Bikini standard	\$30
Bikini low rise	\$40
Bikini G-string	\$50
XXX	\$60

# SPA FOR LITTLE ONES (6-12 YEARS)

Mini mani	\$55
Nail shaping and polish application	
Mini pedi	\$55
Nail shaping and polish application	

### **HAIRDRESSING**

## **CUTTING**

Ladies design cut & design finish	\$115
Ladies style cut & dry	\$95
Ladies long ends straight cut & dry	\$70-\$90
No layers. Variable rate pending length	
Fringe trim	\$15
Children cut (under 12 years)	\$40
Teenager cut (12-17 years)	\$55
Men's cut & style	\$55
Men's buzzer/clipper cut	\$30



#### **HAIRDRESSING**

BLOW WAVES & STYLING	
Short hair blow wave	\$79
Medium/long hair blow wave	\$99
Extra long hair blow wave	\$119
Straightening wash & dry - short length	\$80
Straightening wash & dry - medium length	\$90
Straightening wash & dry - long length	\$110
Straightening wash & dry - extra long length	\$120
Curl wash & dry - short length	\$85
Curl wash & dry - medium length	\$95
Curl wash & dry - long length	\$110
Curl wash & dry - extra long length	\$120
COLOUR	
Balayage/Ombré	
Short - \$250   Medium - \$320   Long - \$450	
Hairline/Partline tint	\$80
Tbar & hairline only	
Tint root	\$115
Full, up to 3cm regrowth	<b>.</b>
Tint root	\$155
Full, over 3cm regrowth	ф4 OO
Tint or demi roots to ends	\$180

Refresh, long hair (past shoulder) Men's colour reshade

With balance of colour bands Foils (half a dozen)

Short - \$230 | Medium/Long - \$250

Short/Medium/Long - \$280 | Extra long - \$300

Short - \$250 | Medium - \$300 | Long - \$350

Scalp bleach

Scalp bleach

Foils (dozen) Half head foils

3/4 Head foils

Full head foils

Toner extra long

Toner

Up to 3cm regrowth

\$60

\$170

\$215

\$65 \$95

\$70

\$90